
Williamsburg Girls Varsity Basketball 

2022-2023 
Game # Date Opponent Time - JV / Varsity 

* Saturday, November 26, 2022 Away - Forest Hills Scrimmage – 10:00am 

* Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Home - Southern Huntingdon Scrimmage - 6:30 

1 Friday, December 2, 2022 Away - Hollidaysburg Tournament Varsity Time – 6:00 

2 Saturday, December 3, 2022 Away - Hollidaysburg Tournament Varsity Time – 1:00 

3 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Home - Bishop Guilfoyle 6:00 / 7:30 

4 Thursday, December 8, 2022 Home - St. Joe's * Varsity Only - 6:00 * 

5 Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Away - Glendale 6:00 / 7:30 

6 Friday, December 16, 2022 Home - Mount Union 6:00 / 7:30 

7 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Away - West Branch 6:00 / 7:30 

8 Friday, December 23, 2022 Home - Bellwood 6:00 / 7:30 

9 Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Home - Holiday Tournament * Varsity - 7:30 * 

10 Wednesday, December 28, 2022 Home - Holiday Tournament * Varsity Time - TBD * 

11 Friday, January 6, 2023 Home - Curwensville * Varsity Only 7:30 

12 Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Home - Mo Valley 6:00 / 7:30 

13 Friday, January 13, 2023 Home - Juniata Valley 6:00 / 7:30 

14 Monday, January 16, 2023 Away - Tussey Mt. * Varsity Only - 7:15 * 

15 Thursday, January 19, 2023 Home - Glendale 6:00 / 7:30 

16 Friday, January 20, 2023 Home - Northern Bedford 6:00 / 7:30 

17 Monday, January 23, 2023 Away - Mount Union 6:00 / 7:30 

18 Thursday, January 26, 2023 Home - West Branch 6:00 / 7:30 

19 Monday, January 30, 2023 Away - Bellwood 6:00 / 7:30 

20 Thursday, February 2, 2023 Away - Curwensville * Varsity Only TBD* 

21 Monday, February 6, 2023 Away - Mo Valley 6:00 / 7:30 

22 Thursday, February 9, 2023 Away - Juniata Valley 6:00 / 7:30 

 


